11 8901808001164 WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR(1KG)
[HSN Code:11081200]

EA 50 0 109.34 0.00 22.67 2.50 2.50 0.00 91.00 140.00 4,549.80 

12 8906057021840 CHEF BASKET FUSILLI
PASTA(500G) [HSN
Code:19023010]

EA 240 0 69.43 0.00 4.34 2.50 2.50 0.00 68.34 180.00 16,400.88 

Total 1538 74850.70
Amount in words RUPEES  SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY &  SEVENTY PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered